AT88SC0808CA
Atmel CryptoMemory
SUMMARY DATASHEET
Features
 One of a family of devices with user memories from 1-Kbit to 8-Kbits
 8-Kbit (1-Kbyte) EEPROM user memory
 Eight 1-Kbit (128-byte) zones
 Self-timed write cycle

Atmel-5204IS-CryptoMem-AT88SC0808CA-Datasheet-Summary_072015
16
14. Ordering Information
Atmel Ordering Code Package
Delivery Information Voltage
Range
Operating Range
Form Quantity
AT88SC0808CA-MJ M2 – J Module - ISO
Tape and Reel —
2.7V to 5.5V
Commercial
Temperature
(0°C to 70°C)
AT88SC0808CA-MP M2 – P Module - ISO
AT88SC0808CA-MJTG M2 – J Module - TWI
AT88SC0808CA-MPTG M2 – P Module - TWI
AT88SC0808CA-PU 8P3 Bulk (Tubes) 50 per Tube Green Compliant
(Exceeds RoHS)
Industrial Temperature
(-40°C to 85°C)
AT88SC0808CA-SH
8S1
Bulk (Tubes) 100 per Tube
AT88SC0808CA-SH-T Tape and Reel 4,000 per Reel
AT88SC0808CA-TH
8X
Bulk (Tubes) 100 per Tube
Industrial Temperature
(-40°C to 85°C)
AT88SC0808CA-TH-T Tape and Reel 5,000 per Reel
AT88SC0808CA-Y6H-T 8MA2 Tape and Reel 5,000 per Reel
AT88SC0808CA-WI 7 mil Wafer — —
Package Type
(1) (2)
 Description
M2 – J Module : ISO or TWI M2 ISO 7816 Smart Card Module
M2 – P Module : ISO or TWI M2 ISO 7816 Smart Card Module with Atmel
®
 Logo
8P3 8-lead, 0.300” wide, Plastic Dual Inline (PDIP)
8S1 8-lead, 0.150” wide, Plastic Gull Wing Small Outline (JEDEC SOIC)
8X 8-lead, 4.4mm body, Plastic Thin Shrink Small Outline (TSSOP)
8MA2 8-lead, 2.0x3.0mm, 0.50mm pitch, Ultra Thin Mini-Map, Dual No Lead (DFN), (MLP 2x3)
Note: 1.  Formal drawings may be obtained from an Atmel sales office.
 2. Both the J and P module packages are used for either ISO (T=0 / 2-wire mode) or TWI (2-wire mode only).
AT88SC0808CA [Summary DATASHEET]
Atmel-5204IS-CryptoMem-AT88SC0808CA-Datasheet-Summary_072015
17
15. Package Information
Ordering Code: MJ or MJTG Ordering Code: MP or MPTG